2
          Siemon & Salazar is a design studio created by Caleb Siemon and Carmen Salazar.
The husband and wife duo have worked together designing and making hand-blown glass vessels and
lighting fixtures in Southern California since 1999. Caleb and Carmen met as undergraduates at the Rhode
Island School of Design (RISD), where Caleb focused on glass and Carmen on sculpture. After RISD, Caleb
apprenticed with a renowned master glassblower, Pino Signoretto, in Murano, Italy. Back in California,
Carmen honed her skills in metal and glass and earned a master’s degree in architecture.
3

Dimensions*: 9.0" Ø, 7.0" H
Materials: glass, metal
Product weight*: 5.5 lbs
Light source: medium base E26 socket**
Lamping: E26 base, G25 lamp, 40 W max
250 V AC Max
Round canopy with cloth covered SJT-3 Cable
Canopy dimensions: 5" Ø, 0.3"
Field adjustable drop length: 0'6" min - 6'0" max
Canopy finish matches Metal Finish
Suitable for sloped ceilings
UL listed for damp locations
MATERIAL & FINISH OPTIONS
Banded Orb Pendant part # S06-2544- - - -
Glass Finish
stone (GL-122) 122
aqua (GL-051) 051
cranberry (GL-041) 041
borrego (GL-241) 241
amber (GL-053) 053
Metal Finish
satin nickel SN
brushed brass SB
dark bronze BZ

Dimensions*: 6.5" Ø, 8.0" H
Materials: glass, metal
Product weight*: 5.5 lbs
Light source: candelabra base E12 socket**
Lamping: E12 base, G16.5 lamp, 40 W max
250 V AC Max
Round canopy with cloth covered SJT-3 Cable
Canopy dimensions: 5" Ø, 0.3"
Field adjustable drop length: 0'6" min - 6'0" max
Canopy finish matches Metal Finish
Suitable for sloped ceilings
UL listed for damp locations
MATERIAL & FINISH OPTIONS
Barnacle Large Barrel part # S06-2434- - - -
Glass Finish
clear (GL-048) 048
Metal Finish
satin nickel SN
brushed brass SB
dark bronze BZ

Dimensions*: 7.0" Ø, 12.0" H
Materials: glass, metal
Product weight*: 6.0 lbs
Light source: medium base E26 socket**
Lamping: E26 base, G25 lamp, 40 W max,
50 V AC max
Round canopy with cloth covered SJT-3 Cable
Canopy dimensions: 5" Ø, 0.3"
Field adjustable drop length: 0'6" min - 6'0" max
Canopy finish matches Metal Finish
Suitable for sloped ceilings
UL listed for damp locations
MATERIAL & FINISH OPTIONS
Bubble Large Cone part # S06-3049- - - -
Glass Finish
clear bubble (GL-129) 129
opaline bubble (GL-249) 249
grey bubble (GL-244) 244
Metal Finish
satin nickel SN
brushed brass SB
dark bronze BZ

Dimensions*: 10.0" Ø, 10.0" H
Materials: glass, metal
Product weight*: 9.0 lbs
Light source: medium base E26 socket**
Lamping: E26 base, G25 lamp, 40 W max
250 V AC Max
Round canopy with cloth covered SJT-3 Cable
Canopy dimensions: 5" Ø, 0.3"
Field adjustable drop length: 0'6" min - 6'0" max
Canopy finish matches Metal Finish
Suitable for sloped ceilings
UL listed for damp locations
MATERIAL & FINISH OPTIONS
Cumulo pendant part # S06-3268- - - -
Glass Finish
grey (GL-133) 133
opaline (GL-135) 135
clear (GL-048) 048
Metal Finish
satin nickel SN
brushed brass SB

Product weight*: 5.5 lbs
Light source: candelabra base E12 socket**
Lamping: E12 base, G16.5 lamp, 40 W max
250 V AC Max
Round canopy with cloth covered SJT-3 Cable
Canopy dimensions: 5" Ø, 0.3"
Field adjustable drop length: 0'6" min - 6'0" max
Canopy finish matches Metal Finish
Suitable for sloped ceilings
UL listed for damp locations
MATERIAL & FINISH OPTIONS
Happy Pendant, Large part # S06-1899- - -
Glass Finish
clear (GL-048) 048
opaline (GL-135) 135
aubergine (GL-091) 091
steel blue (GL-134) 134
steel grey (GL-088) 088
amber (GL-126) 126
Metal Finish
satin nickel SN
brushed brass SB
dark bronze BZ

Dimensions*: 6.5" Ø, 8.0" H
Materials: glass, metal
Product weight*: 5.5 lbs
Light source: medium base E26 socket**
Lamping: E26 base, G25 lamp, 40 W max,
250 V AC max
Round canopy with cloth covered SJT-3 Cable
Canopy dimensions: 5" Ø, 0.3"
Field adjustable drop length: 0'6" min - 6'0" max
Canopy finish matches Metal Finish
Suitable for sloped ceilings
UL listed for damp locations
MATERIAL & FINISH OPTIONS
Lattimo Large Barrel part # S06-2334- - - -
Glass Finish
white / ivory (GL-019) 019
Metal Finish
satin nickel SN
brushed brass SB
dark bronze BZ

Dimensions*: 10.0" Ø, 13.0" H
Materials: glass, metal
Product weight*: 7.0 lbs
Light source: medium base E26 socket**
Lamping: E26 base, G25 lamp, 40 W max
250 V AC Max
Round canopy with cloth covered SJT-3 Cable
Canopy dimensions: 5" Ø, 0.3"
Field adjustable drop length: 0'6" min - 6'0" max
Canopy finish matches Metal Finish
Suitable for sloped ceilings
UL listed for damp locations
MATERIAL & FINISH OPTIONS
Wabi Pendant, Long part # S06-6234- - - -
Glass Finish
smoky topaz (GL-242) 242
grey (GL-133) 133
clear (GL-048) 048
opaline (GL-135) 135
Metal Finish